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Ellipse 14

Rigid

Material

Open area

Weight

Thickness

Crimped rod

Rod

Center to center, crimped rod
Center to center, rod
Maximum width

Maximum length

~—— Length ——

AISI Type 316 stainless steel
65%

1.13 lbs/sqft

0.2"

0.098" diameter

0.078" diameter

0.87"

0.29"

13'

18'

Product specifications are subject to change. All measurements
are approximate and should be confirmed with a sample.

Front

Attachment methods
Frame

Frame with bent fabric
Flat & angle, threaded rod
Flats with clevis

Front
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