

GKD-USA Inc
 825 Chesapeake Drive
 Cambridge MD 21613

T 800 453 8616
 T 410 221 0542
 F 410 221 0544
 gkdmetailfabrics.com



© 2004 GKD-USA Inc
 All rights reserved

Ellipse 14

Rigid

Material	AISI Type 316 stainless steel
Open area	65%
Weight	1.13 lbs/sqft
Thickness	0.2"
Crimped rod	0.098" diameter
Rod	0.078" diameter
Center to center, crimped rod	0.87"
Center to center, rod	0.29"
Maximum width	13'
Maximum length	18'

Product specifications are subject to change. All measurements are approximate and should be confirmed with a sample.

Attachment methods
 Frame
 Frame with bent fabric
 Flat & angle, threaded rod
 Flats with clevis

